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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 D600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Picardi Liquors (Pty) Ltd

Picardi Rebel (The Houtbay Cellars)
Sh 3 The Main Stream

Princess Avenue
Hout Bay
Cape Town 7806

xnn:mu»ou Date:

Item number

250733
440802
161104
161100
161102
101550
410200

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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2024-05-06 Customer PO:

cmmaauzo:

Avion Reposado 6x750m| 40% 25.0000

Havana Club Rum 7Y0 12x750mi 43% 5.4167
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 9.4167
Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 9.4167
Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750m| 43%9.4167
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000ml| 15.1111
Ricard 12x750m| 45% .0000

Banking Details

ABSA
*rxxrs7300
632005

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Picardi Rebel (The Houtbay Cellars)

Sh 3 The Main Stream
Princess Avenue

Hout Bay
Cape Town 7806
Buyer's VAT: 4750105480
shelly
UoM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

aty

3.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

A

Currency: ZAR
Unit Selling Price
638.44
312.30
399.63
3959.63
399.63
425.79
234.81
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1487194
Date: 2024-05-07
Customer: 8260
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1357644 SO
Liquor License: WCP/018960
FORSISIEEE corven 10%
Discount VAT - Total Amount
-25.00 276.05 1,840.32
-5.42 184.13 1,227.53
-9.42 175.60 1,170.64
-9.42 58.53 390.21
-9.42 58.53 390.21
-15.11 184.81 1,232.04
0.00 70.44 469.62

Total VAT Total Including

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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